Brandenburger Rangliste: 2017

discipline

Florett

yob

1998 - 2003

T1 24.09.2017
T2 21.10.2017
T3 16.12.2017
T4 04.02.2018
T5 14.04.2018
T6 21.04.2018

gender
Kvinner
rankingtype
Normal

u20
Senior
u20
u20
Senior
u20

rank points initial name

ageclass
u20
nationtype
Nation-only

nation

category calculated-on
Individuell 04.09.2018. 10:31
samepoints transferred points

best result

clubs

yob T1T2T3T4T5T6

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

160 O KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER

98
12
12
8

8
0
0

O OO O0OO0OOoOo

SCHIFFNER Inga
REICH Nina
LAMPERT Charlotte
HOLLAX Ira Kristin
FIRLUS Vivien
WALD Rebekka
BABAJANYAN Helen

all-assigned-competitions

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

BR FSC Cottbus
BR OSC Potsdam
BR FSC Cottbus
BR OSC Potsdam
BR OSC Potsdam
BR OSC Potsdam
BR FSC Cottbus
BR FSC Cottbus

2003/36/0
200112
2003/0 0
2003
20030
2001
20010
20030

16722412
1436 36
120 0
120
8 0
8

0

0

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 Internationales Jena GER 24.09.2017 24.09.2017 U20 JQB U20 12x
Juniorinnen Turnier
2 ekays - Women's Foil Cottbus GER 21.10.2017 21.10.2017 Senior QB U20 12x
3 Bra_ndenburglsche Florett Potsdam GER 16.12.2017 16.12.2017 U20 Landesverband
Meisterschaft ohne Hoffnung
4 JQB Turnier Moers GER 04.02.2018 04.02.2018 U20 JOQB U20 12x
0,
5 Int. Stauferland-Turnier ~ GOppingen GER  14.04.2018 14.04.2018 Senior I Ql? U20 25%
Ausland 12x
6 Deutsche Meisterschaft  Bonn GER 21.04.2018 22.04.2018 U20 DJM 12x

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Kay Krause - info@fechtcenter.de



